
8/27/2019 Service Notice For Case: 19-0001-AU-RPT

19-0001-AU-RPTCASE NUMBER:
CASE
DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/27/2019
DOCUMENT 4?SIGNED ON: ^

In the Matter of the Annual Reports for the Fiscal Assessment of all Regulated Entities 
for Calendar Year 2018

S / M

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Green, Michelle A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7977 

Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us

*Holderman, Gretchen A Miss 

Lillie & Holderman 

2003 St. Clair Avenue 

Cleveland,OH 44114 

Phone:216-861-1313 
Fax:216-861-1314
Email:gholderman@lillieholderman.com

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 

Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Hehmeyer, Kari D Ms.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 
41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-7786 

Fax:614-621-0010 
Email:khehmeyer@caIfee.com
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8/27/2019 Service Notice For Case; 19-0001-AU-RPT

none *Fishel, Marc Mr.
Fishel Downey Albrecht & Riepenhoff LLP 

7775 Walton Parkway 

Suite 200
New Albany,OH 43054 

Phone:614-221-1216 

Fax:614-221-8769 
Email:mfishel@fisheldowney.com

none *Collins, Angela F 

Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP 

1990 K Street, NW 

Suite 950
Washington,DC 20006 

Phone:202-862-8930 
Fax:1-866-814-6582 

Email:acollins@cahill.com

none *Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 

100 South Third Street
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

CoIumbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email: mary. fischer@puco. ohio .gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email: docketing@puco. ohio. gov

none
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*Reese, Stephen J Mr.
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8/27/2019 Sep/ice Notice For Case: 19-0001-AU-RPT 

Reese Law Firm 

440 Polaris Pkwy, Ste 110

Westerville,OH 43082 

Phone:(614) 321-2422 
Email:steve.reese@reeselawfirmllc.com

none *Amlung, Olivia F.
Adams Stepner Woltermann & Dusing PLLC
40 W. Pike Street
Covington,KY410U
Phone:(859) 394-6200
Email:oamlung@aswdlaw.com

none *Kiser, Stephanie J Mrs.
City of Fostoria 

213 S.Main St.
Fostoria,OH 44830 
Phone:419-436-1375 

Fax:419-436-1703 
Email:lawdirector@fostoriaohio.gov

none *Adams, William A. Mr.
Bailey Cavalieri LLC 

10 West Broad Street 
Suite 2100 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-229-3278 

Fax:614-2210479
Email:william.adams@baileycavalieri.com
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CITY OF CLEVELAND 
1201 LAKESIDE AVENUE 
CLEVELAND, OH 44114

CITY OF BEXLEY 
2242 EAST MAIN ST. 
BEXLEY, OH 43209

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON 
960 MAIN ST.
GRAFTON, OH 44044

CITY OF WAPAKONETA 
701PARLETTECT.
P.O. BOX 269
WAPAKONETA, OH 45895

North East Ohio Public Energy Council 
31320 Solon Rd., Suite 33 
Solon, Ohio 44139


